Plats below were valued using the tax lot schedule

Major Plat Name Grade Year Built Range

076650 Bergers Jenkins Creek Tracts 7 1968-1979

391340 Knells Knoll ADD 10 1981-1994

778540 Shortridge Park 7 1955-2000

798770 Steele's Covington Park 8 1975-1976

858640 Terrace Park 7-10 1921-2008

Neighborhoods

Neighborhood 1 $15.00 per square foot

Neighborhood 2 $9.00-$12.00 per square foot

Neighborhood 3 $75,000 site value

Neighborhood 4 $92,000 site value

  Lot size <16,000 =Tax lot schedule * 1.25

Neighborhood 5 Lot size 16,000 to 21,780 sf  =Tax lot schedule * 1.20

  Lot size>21,780 Tax lot schedule * 1.10

Development Sites
Tax lots with preliminary approval & confirmed with the
city = $35,000 per site.

Land Value Model Calibration… Continued

Area 086  25

2015 Physical Inspection Department of Assessments

Mt Rainier  Adjustment

Average +$3,000

Good +$5,000

Excellent +$10,000

Territorial And/Or

Cascades

Adjustment/Highest

Rating Only

Average +$0

Good +$3,000

Excellent +$5,000

Traffic Adjustment

Moderate - $3,000

Heavy - $4,500

Extreme - $6,000

Other  Adjustment

Oversize lots above typical
for plat

+$5,000 to $25,000

Adjacent to Greenbelt,
walkway or ponds

+5% to +10%

Sensitive Areas -5% to -50%

Topography -5% to -30%

Restricted Size or Shape -5% to -20%

Power lines -5% to -20%

Buildable Uncertainty/
NonBuildable

-50% to -75%

Non Perc -75%

 Values are Cumulative

Area 086  26

2015 Physical Inspection Department of Assessments

Improved Parcel Valuation

Improved Parcel Data:

Sales information is obtained from excise tax affidavits and reviewed initially by the Accounting
Division, Sales Identification Section.  Information is analyzed and investigated by the appraiser in the
process of revaluation.  All sales were verified if possible by calling either the purchaser or seller,
inquiring in the field or calling the real estate agent. Characteristic data is verified for all sales if
possible.  Due to time constraints, interior inspections were limited. Sales are listed in the “Improved